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ALD EUR1.5

ISIN: FR0013258662

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:25

Price
6.205 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.90% (-0.12)

FR0013258662
ALD

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

5,069 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

6.20 EUR (3,762)
6.33 EUR (1,000)
6.34 EUR

6.34 EUR

6.205 EUR

6.325 EUR
6.22945 EUR
302,698
1,885,642.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c222ca574178bf513248578a3e95d6a9686803a016fbfa4b32958b7ea743cc3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f2017d97c56ffe87&time=1714584758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88ccae62e7d27492c08059ccf65d8a35ecf7b4c1d45f3d965b2cb80fa0e70f7f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe3643b375aab419c&time=1714584758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95c2b82713434835d906572293143b3944cd8f3036aed96861e169d2e6111769&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebdb33896fa52950b&time=1714584758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5459ddd87768a5fe29caab8ac73bac098fbb7908b262ade53d8b2c4dd37fd3dc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=955788fb6a58e74f6&time=1714584758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f88a6cf0c8d53b6c5fc3d80d91fe5557a0737c2fee29846faf148111d798c30&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33d0b454bdb222617&time=1714584758&tool=RSC

ALD EUR1.5

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:25

Price
6.205 EUR

Difference O  -1.90%(-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013258662
Symbol ALD
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,069 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 6.20 EUR (3,762)
Ask (Ask size) 6.33 EUR (1,000)
Open 6.34 EUR
High 6.34 EUR
Low 6.205 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.325 EUR
VWAP 6.22945 EUR
Volume (pcs) 302,698
Trading volume 1,885,642.00
Number of trades 774
Last size 80

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.04% -43.13% -48.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -4.71 -5.73
Beta 1.89 1.52 0.97

Volatility 39.05  39.29 34.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:36
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:08

6.126 EUR (406,068
6.175 EUR (421,584
6.078 EUR (594,971

6.690 EUR (2024/01/02

5.110 EUR (2024/02/14
11.760 EUR (2023/05/23
5.110 EUR (2024/02/14

)
)
)
7.633 EUR (570,460)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.215 EUR 0.01 22

6.20 EUR 0.00 12

6.24 EUR 0.00 1

6.235 EUR 0.00 2

6.145 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420831339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190839010

ALD EUR1.5

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

15:30 6.96 USD 0.01

17:35 6.205 EUR 1.89

- - 0.00

08:11 6.235 EUR 0.00

18:42 6.185 EUR 0.00

774

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418879354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359479

ALD EUR1.5

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ALD SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Palmieri
Didier Hauguel
Anik Chaumartin
Benoit Grisoni
Christophe Périllat-

Piratoine
Delphine Garcin-

Meunier

Diony Lebot
Frédéric Oudéa
Hacina Py
Mark Stephens

Patricia Lacoste

Xavier Durand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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